
.118 3  GASKET

2.008 51

WHITE POLARITY DOT

WHITE POLYESTER LABEL

8.012 203.50  SQUARE

DRAWING REVISION RECORD
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A PRINT APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION 7/3/19 CT

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

CHECKED BY:

DRAWING TITLE:

SIZE PART NO.: REV.

SHEET 1 OF 2SCALE: 1:4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

2637 32ND AVENUE SOUTH
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55406
PHONE #: 612-825-1010

FAX #: 612-825-7010

TOLERANCES:

UNITS: INCHES [MILLIMETERS)

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

MISCO.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MISCO IS 

PROHIBITED.

MODELED/DETAILED BY: DATE

APPROVED BY:

DATE

DATE

     
     X.XXX [X.XX]  =   0.005 [0.13]

     ANGLES         =   2  

     HOLES            =   0.002 [0.05]
SPEAKER ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY

A AFINISH

MATERIAL

7/3/19CT

3/22/17DAW

90133PER PART PRINTS

PER PART PRINTS

NOTES:

REFER TO PART PRINTS FOR ANY FURTHER PART SPECIFICATIONS.

ALL PARTS TO BE ROHS COMPLIANT.

REFER TO SHEET 2 FOR BILL OF MATERIALS.



1

2

4

3

5

12

5

7

9

10

13

DETAIL A

6

8
11

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 30116-A SQUARE FOAM GASKET 1

2 30115-A ROUND RUBBER GASKET 1

3 12036-A DC-68-2-2 WITH 2 T-202-D TINNED (4450 BLK) 1

4 EE15176-2 6 1/2" ROUND 8 OHM SHALLOW SPEAKER 1

5 74235-A ENCLOSURE BASE & FRONT PLATE 1

6 73018-A AUTOFORMER 1

7 34096-A #6-32 X 3/8" BLACK PAN HEAD SCREW 4

8 34098-A #6-32 X 3/8" FLAT HEAD SCREW 2

9 34097-A #6 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 4

10 34059-A #6 FLAT WASHER 4

11 6-32-SP-KEP-NUT #6-32 KEP NUT 2

12 34099-A 3/32" STAINLESS STEEL BLIND RIVET 8

13 HW-699254-5-9 WHITE POLYESTER LABEL 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

CHECKED BY:

DRAWING TITLE:

SIZE PART NO.: REV.

SHEET 2 OF 2SCALE: 1:4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

2637 32ND AVENUE SOUTH
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55406
PHONE #: 612-825-1010

FAX #: 612-825-7010

TOLERANCES:

UNITS: INCHES [MILLIMETERS)

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

MISCO.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MISCO IS 

PROHIBITED.

MODELED/DETAILED BY: DATE

APPROVED BY:

DATE

DATE

     
     X.XXX [X.XX]  =   0.005 [0.13]

     ANGLES         =   2  

     HOLES            =   0.002 [0.05]

A AFINISH

MATERIAL

7/3/19CT

3/22/17DAW

90133PER PART PRINT

PER PART PRINT

NOTES:

REFER TO PART PRINTS FOR ANY FURTHER PART SPECIFICATIONS.

SPEAKER ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7

	Sheet2
	Drawing View8
	Detail View A (1 : 4)


